Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• High Power Factor
• Constant Current & Constant Voltage with Isolation
• UL Type HL Rated for Hazardous Locations
• Black Magic Thermal Advantage™ Plastic Housing
E332160
Constant Current Models
Model
Current Out
(mA ±4%)
Voltage Out,
Range (Vdc)
Power Out
Max (W)
Typical
Efficiency
LED25W-72-C0350-HL-XY 350 24-72 25 86%
LED25W-62-C0400-HL-XY 400 21-62 24.8 85%
LED25W-56-C0450-HL-XY 450 19-56 25 84%
LED25W-45-C0560-HL-XY 560 13-45 25 84%
LED25W-40-C0620-HL-XY 620 13-40 24.8 84%
LED25W-36-C0700-HL-XY 700 12-36 25 83%
LED25W-28-C0850-HL-XY 850 10-28 23.8 82%
LED25W-24-C1040-HL-XY 1040 8-24 25 82%
LED25W-20-C1250-HL-XY 1250 7-20 25 82%
LED25W-18-C1400-HL-XY 1400 6-18 25 81%
LED25W-16-C1560-HL-XY 1560 6-16 25 81%
LED25W-14-C1750-HL-XY 1750 5-14 24.5 80%
LED25W-12-C2080-HL-XY 2080 4-12 25 78%
Constant Voltage Models
Model
Voltage Out
(Vdc ±5%)
Current Out
Range (mA)
Power Out
Max (W)
Typical
Efficiency
LED25W-12-HL-X 12 520-2080 25 81%
LED25W-14-HL-X 14 438-1750 24.5 82%
LED25W-16-HL-X 16 390-1560 25 82%
LED25W-18-HL-X 18 360-1400 25 82%
LED25W-20-HL-X 20 313-1250 25 83%
LED25W-24-HL-X 24 260-1040 25 83%
LED25W-28-HL-X 28 213-850 23.8 83%
LED25W-36-HL-X 36 175-700 25 84%
LED25W-40-HL-X 40 155-620 24.8 84%
LED25W-45-HL-X 45 140-560 25 84%
LED25W-56-HL-X 56 113-450 25 84%
LED25W-62-HL-X 62 100-400 24.8 85%
LED25W-72-HL-X 72 88-350 25 86%
-X indicates lead options. B for bottom leads, S for side leads.
-Y indicates dimming options are available. See options at left. Blank = fixed current output
Note:
LED drivers are designed and intended to operate LED loads only. Non-LED